
Monthly remuneration being received by each of its officers and employees, including the system of
compensation as provided in its regulations. (Remuneration for June, 2020)

Sr. No. Name of the Officer S/Sh./Ms. Designation
Pay

Matrix
Level

Basic Pay
S.PAY /Dep.
Pay/ Cash
Allwnce.

DA TA HRA
Gross
Salary

1 B. N. SHARMA Chairman 17 112500 0 19125 0 0 131625

2 HEMAMBIKA R. PRIYA Director General 16 211600 0 35972 0 0 247572

3 AMAND SHAH Technical Member 14 199600 0 33932 0 0 233532

4 J. C. CHAUHAN Technical Member 14 108700 0 18479 0 0 127179

5 RAKESH GOYAL  ADG 14 188200 0 31994 0 0 220194

6 ADITYA KUMAR GOEL
Additional

Commissioner
13 138500 0 23545 8424 33240 203709

7 RAMESH KUMAR
Additional

Commissioner
13 130600 0 22202 8424 0 161226

8 GAYATRI Joint Commissioner 12 78800 0 13396 8424 18912 119532

9 NEEHARIKA INTI
Deputy

Commissioner
11 67700 0 11509 8424 0 87633

10 DEV KUMAR RAJWANI
Deputy

Commissioner
11 67700 0 11509 8424 0 87633

11 BHUPINDER BATAR
Assistant

Commissioner
11 93800 0 15946 8424 22512 140682

12 AJAY KR ASTHANA
Assistant

Commissioner
10 98400 0 16728 8424 23616 147168

13 MANORANJAN SINGH
Assistant

Commissioner
10 95500 0 16235 8424 0 120159

14 RANA ASHOK RAJNEESH
Assistant

Commissioner
10 95500 0 16235 8424 0 120159

15 SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
Assistant

Commissioner
10 95500 0 16235 8424 22920 143079

16
RAJTANIL NITIRAJ SINHG

SOLANKI
Assistant

Commissioner
10 61300 0 10421 0 0 71721

17 BHUPENDRA GOYAL
Assistant Director

(cost)
10 61300 0 10421 8424 0 80145

18 SHIVENDU PANDEY
Additional

Assistant Director
9 82600 8260 14042 8424 19824 133150

19 AMIT SRIVASTAV
Additional

Assistant Director
9 77900 7790 13243 8424 18696 126053

20 KRISHAN KUMAR
Additional

Assistant Director
8 68000 6800 11560 4212 16320 106892

21 MADAN SINGH MEHRA
Sr. Private
Secretary

8 68000 0 11560 4212 0 83772

22 ABHILAASHA MISRA
Sr. Translation

Officer
7 66000 0 11220 4212 0 81432

23 SATENDER DHINDHWAL Inspector 8 55200 5360 9384 4212 13248 87404

24 NEENA Inspector 7 52000 5200 8840 4212 0 70252

25 ARVIND KUMAR NISHANT Inspector 7 50500 5050 8585 4212 12120 80467

26 ROHIT KUMAR Inspector 7 49000 4900 8330 4212 11760 78202

27 LALAN KUMAR RAHI Executive Assistant 6 47600 0 8092 4212 0 59904

28
ABHINANDAN KUMAR

CHAURASIA
Executive Assistant 6 39900 700 6783 4212 0 51595

29 VINODINI PUROHIT Executive Assistant 6 44900 0 7633 4212 10776 67521

30 SATISH KUMAR Executive Assistant 7 56900 0 9673 4212 13656 84441

31 VIJENDER KUMAR Executive Assistant 6 42300 0 7191 4212 0 53703

32
NAVNEET KUMAR

SHARMA
Executive Assistant 6 42300 0 7191 4212 10152 63855

33 IMRAN KHAN Stenographer Grd I 6 38700 0 6579 4212 9288 58779

34 NAVEEN PRAKASH MEENA Tax Assistant 4 31400 0 5338 4212 7536 48486

35 DIVYA SARD Tax Assistant 4 28700 0 4879 4212 0 37791

36 SUMAN VALIA Tax Assistant 4 28700 0 4879 4212 6888 44679

37 ANITA YADAV Tax Assistant 4 28700 0 4879 4212 6888 44679

38 ABHISHEK PANWAR Tax Assistant 4 28700 0 4879 4212 6888 44679

39 ABIHA RONAQ HASAN Tax Assistant 4 27900 0 4743 4212 6696 43551

40 NARESH KUMAR Stenographer Grd II 4 27900 0 4743 4212 6696 43551

41 KALU RAM MEENA LDC 2 26000 0 4420 4212 0 34632

42 MAHENDRA SINGH BIST Head Havaldar 2 27600 0 4692 4212 0 36504

43 HARISH JHA Head Havaldar 2 27600 0 4692 4212 6624 43128



नियमों मे ंमुआवज ेकी व्यवस्था सहित प्रत्येक अधिकारी और कर्मचारियों द्वारा मासिक पारिश्रमिक प्राप्त किया जा
रहा है। (जून, 2020 क ेलिए पारिश्रमिक)

क्रम
संख्या

अधिकारियों क ेनाम
श्री/श्रीमती/सुश्री

पदनाम
वेतन

मैट्रिक्स
लेवेल

मूल वेतन

विशेष वेतन
/प्रतिनियुक्ति

भत्ता/
व्यक्तिगत

वेतन

महँगाई
भत्ता

यात्रा
भत्ता

गृह किराया
भत्ता

कुल वेतन

1 बी. एन. शर्मा चेयरमैन 17 112500 0 19125 0 0 131625

2 हेमाम्बिका आर. प्रिय महानिदेशक 16 211600 0 35972 0 0 247572

3 अमंद शाह तकनीकी सदस्य 14 199600 0 33932 0 0 233532

4 जे. सी. चौहान तकनीकी सदस्य 14 108700 0 18479 0 0 127179

5 राकेश गोयल अपर महानिदेशक 14 188200 0 31994 0 0 220194

6 आदित्य कुमार गोयल अपर आयुक्त 13 138500 0 23545 8424 33240 203709

7 रमेश कुमार अपर आयुक्त 13 130600 0 22202 8424 0 161226

8 गायत्री संयुक्त आयुक्त 12 78800 0 13396 8424 18912 119532

9 नीहारिका इंटी उपायुक्त 11 67700 0 11509 8424 0 87633

10 देव कुमार रजवानी उपायुक्त 11 67700 0 11509 8424 0 87633

11 भूपिंदर बटार सहायक आयुक्त 11 93800 0 15946 8424 22512 140682

12 अजय कुमार अस्थाना सहायक आयुक्त 10 98400 0 16728 8424 23616 147168

13 मनोरंजन सिंह सहायक आयुक्त 10 95500 0 16235 8424 0 120159

14 राणा अशोक रजनीश सहायक आयुक्त 10 95500 0 16235 8424 0 120159

15 संजय कुमार शुक्ला सहायक आयुक्त 10 95500 0 16235 8424 22920 143079

16 राजतनिल नीतिराज सिंह
सोलंकी

सहायक आयुक्त 10 61300 0 10421 0 0 71721

17 भूपेंद्र गोयल सहायक निदेशक 10 61300 0 10421 8424 0 80145

18 शिवेंद ुपांडे अपर सहायक निदेशक 9 82600 8260 14042 8424 19824 133150

19 अमित श्रीवास्तव अपर सहायक निदेशक 9 77900 7790 13243 8424 18696 126053

20 कृष्ण कुमार अपर सहायक निदेशक 8 68000 6800 11560 4212 16320 106892

21 मदन सिंह मेहरा अपर सहायक निदेशक 8 68000 0 11560 4212 0 83772

22 अभिलाषा मिश्रा
वरिष्ठ अनुवादक

अधिकारी
7 66000 0 11220 4212 0 81432

23 सतेन्द्र ढिंधवाल निरीक्षक 8 55200 5360 9384 4212 13248 87404

24 नीना निरीक्षक 7 52000 5200 8840 4212 0 70252

25 अरविंद कुमार निशांत निरीक्षक 7 50500 5050 8585 4212 12120 80467

26 रोहित कुमार निरीक्षक 7 49000 4900 8330 4212 11760 78202

27 ललन कुमार राही कार्यकारी सहायक 6 47600 0 8092 4212 0 59904

28 अभिनंदन कुमार चौरसिया कार्यकारी सहायक 6 39900 700 6783 4212 0 51595

29 विनोदिनी पुरोहित कार्यकारी सहायक 6 44900 0 7633 4212 10776 67521

30 सतीश कुमार कार्यकारी सहायक 7 56900 0 9673 4212 13656 84441

31 विजेंदर कुमार कार्यकारी सहायक 6 42300 0 7191 4212 0 53703

32 नवनीत कुमार शर्मा कार्यकारी सहायक 6 42300 0 7191 4212 10152 63855

33 इमरान ख़ान स्टेनो ग्रेड I 6 38700 0 6579 4212 9288 58779

34 नवीन प्रकाश मीणा कर सहायक 4 31400 0 5338 4212 7536 48486

35 दिव्या सारद कर सहायक 4 28700 0 4879 4212 0 37791

36 सुमन वालिया कर सहायक 4 28700 0 4879 4212 6888 44679

37 अनिता यादव कर सहायक 4 28700 0 4879 4212 6888 44679

38 अभिषेक पँवार कर सहायक 4 28700 0 4879 4212 6888 44679

39 अबिहा रोनक़ हसन कर सहायक 4 27900 0 4743 4212 6696 43551

40 नरेश कुमार कर सहायक 4 27900 0 4743 4212 6696 43551

41 कालू राम मीना कर सहायक 2 26000 0 4420 4212 0 34632

42 महेंद्र सिंह बिष्ट हैड हवलदार 2 27600 0 4692 4212 0 36504

43 हरीश झा हैड हवलदार 2 27600 0 4692 4212 6624 43128


